

BEFORE : MRS. R. V RANE
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE: 12th JANUARY, 2024

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

9	TP/3173/2022	)	None present for parties.
		)	
		)	<u>P.C.:</u> Perused the petition. In the present petition
		)	the General Notice was issued on 21 st November,
		)	2022. Advocate for the petitioner do not take
		)	any steps. By way of last chance.
		)	
		)	List the matter on 19 th January, 2024.
		)	

12.01.2024

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR