

**BEFORE : MRS. R.V. RANE
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE : 1st April'2024.**

Sr. No. 9 – TP 3173 OF 2022

None for the petitioner.

Called for direction

None for the petitioner.

Adjourned to 6.5.2024.

**COMPANY REGISTRAR/
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**